
ON R2 2023/4/9 M

印刷: 2023/04/10 15:08:55 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

車# 
9
2
8
6
5
3
4
7
1

名前 
松田 文信
稲垣 紀和
前原 光二
小島 直人
中山 隆司
後藤 覚仁
水谷 友昭
吉田 篤人
鈴木 一則

Best 
20.883
21.169
21.467
21.471
21.609
22.180
22.188
22.527
23.195

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Diff 2nd Best 
20.930
21.343
21.579
21.521
21.888
22.185
22.325
22.826
23.211

Rnd. 2 
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
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